PRODUCT CATALOGUE
restaurant services
flomatic
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
About Us
Established in 1978, the name Flomatic has been
synonymous with Customer Service and Client
Satisfaction. At that time we were, and still are,

CHAFING FUELS
CHAFING DISHES
How to order
Freephone: 0800 597 7448
Tel: 01536 481 977
Email: contactus@flomatic.co.uk
Website: www.flomatic.co.uk
Fax: 01536 411 210
KITCHEN & RESTAURANT SUPPLIES
Multi-use Cling Film    12
Aluminium Foil     12
Baking Paper     13
Edge Dispenser and Accompaniments   13-14
Piping Bags     14
Hot Stuff Liquid DEG    04
Hot Stuff Methanol Gel    04-05
Hot Stuff Ethanol Gel    05
Eco Burner Fuel     05
Roll Top & Round Chafing Dishes   07
Electric Chafing Dishes     08-09
Stackable Chafing Dishes    09
Polycarbonate Chafing Dishes   10
BOLSIUS CANDLES
Candles      16-23
Refills      24
Gas Lighters     25
BEERLINE CHEMICALS
Turbo Range     27
restaurant services
flomatic
CHAFING FUELS
Hot Stuff Liquid DEG
Hot Stuff Methanol Gel
Hot Stuff Ethanol Gel
Eco Burner Fuel
4
CHAFING FUELS
HOT STUFF Quality branded chafing fuels exclusive to Flomatic. Contact us on freephone 0800 597 7448 or
01. 02. 03. 04.
Size:
2.5hr
Code:
HSL251
Size:
4hr
Code:
HSL401
Size:
6hr
Code:
HSL601
Size:
3.5hr
Code:
HSM351
2 ½ hour liquid diethylene glycol
(DEG). No transport or storage
restrictions. Ideal for short
buffets or breakfasts.
4 hour liquid diethylene glycol
(DEG). No transport or storage
restrictions. Ideal for longer
buffets.
6 hour liquid diethylene glycol
(DEG). No transport or storage
restrictions. Ideal for long buffets
or re-use.
Blue odourless gel manufactured
to our very own formula. Very
good at achieving and holding
temperatures required for
keeping food warm.
HOT STUFF 2.5HR